\

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

Race 1

- MINIEMEN BOYS

Skater

FALLIER PAUL
CAENEN SEPPE

VAN WEZEMAEL PEPIJN
POFAHL JONAS
KARLYK LEONID
SHAH AYAAN MOHIT
VAN EMMERIK ROAN
MEULMEESTER CASPER

Number
690
694
695
698
697
696
693
700

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

DOM SKATER FULDA E.V.
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
RSV BLAU WEIR GERA
RSV BLAU WEIR GERA
RSFI TEAM

1JS EN SKEELERCLUB LISSERBROEK

WARMONDSE IJS EN SKEELERCLUB

1200
In line
6
Race 1
1

co~NO Ok WN

Time_1
00:02:42,624
00:02:46,233
00:02:50,392
00:02:54,930
00:02:55,785
00:02:58,009
00:03:08,228
00:03:13,734

Remarks-Sanctions_1

=~ /WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 12/07/2024 at 16:05

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Page 1 of 1



